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Event 16b: Elite Men Team Pursuit  Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. VIC 3:58.547
114 Henry DIETZE (VIC) 203563
116 Patrick EDDY (VIC) 210385
118 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (VIC) 208567
119 Graeme FRISLIE (VIC) 456631

Lap 1 21.084 21.084 (1)
Lap 2 14.453 35.538 (1)
Lap 3 14.222 49.760 (1)
Lap 4 14.318 1:04.079 (1)
Lap 5 14.147 1:18.227 (1)
Lap 6 14.379 1:32.606 (1)
Lap 7 14.548 1:47.155 (2)
Lap 8 14.646 2:01.802 (2)
Lap 9 14.550 2:16.352 (2)

Lap 10 14.527 2:30.879 (1)
Lap 11 14.417 2:45.296 (1)
Lap 12 14.600 2:59.896 (1)
Lap 13 14.613 3:14.509 (1)
Lap 14 14.743 3:29.252 (1)
Lap 15 14.718 3:43.971 (1)
Lap 16 14.576 3:58.547 (1)

2. QLD 4:03.473 +4.92
103 James MORIARTY (QLD) 352527
104 Haddon KILMARTIN (QLD) 157141
105 Liam WALSH (QLD) 168852
106 Declan TRESIZE (QLD) 219927

Lap 1 21.324 21.324 (2)
Lap 2 14.266 35.590 (2)
Lap 3 14.184 49.775 (2)
Lap 4 14.372 1:04.148 (2)
Lap 5 14.337 1:18.485 (2)
Lap 6 14.179 1:32.665 (2)
Lap 7 14.134 1:46.800 (1)
Lap 8 14.558 2:01.359 (1)
Lap 9 14.753 2:16.112 (1)

Lap 10 14.810 2:30.923 (2)
Lap 11 14.950 2:45.873 (2)
Lap 12 15.094 3:00.968 (2)
Lap 13 15.740 3:16.709 (2)
Lap 14 16.593 3:33.302 (2)
Lap 15 17.287 3:50.590 (2)
Lap 16 12.883 4:03.473 (2)


